www.soyal.com V220309
Nation Series
AR-721-H
Multi Functional Access Controller
Classic and popular multi-functional controller of
SOYAL with high scalability, durability and CP value
Hot Sale Controller of SOYAL
Features

30
41.5
HOW TO ORDER
AR-721-HXR1NX1
Frequency
B=125kHz / D=13.56MHz
Color
1=Silver
2=Gray
B=Black
Type
1=Standard
RTC
R=Built-in RTC
Communication
1=RS485
Waterproof
N=Non Waterproof (Front View ) (Side View)
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
STANDALONE & NETWORKING ACCESS CONTROL
WHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm)
SPECIFICATION
Communication
interface
Frequency
Crypto
Industrial Grade / High Durability
Made of industrial grade materials in compliance with
RoHS, which is far higher than general commercial
grade, Soyal products work well in extreme environment
with long working life.
Anti-Cloning and Anti-Duplicate
We provide anti-cloning and encryption for whole
system to tighten up the security. It supports DESFire in
compliance with EAL4+, more secure than other brand'
s controller.
Support Soyal Cascade Structure
When scaling your system it is not only having more
hardware, higher security level, and more spaces to
control; it also means there will be more people with
access. Without replacing or changing installed
hardware, adjust your controller user capacities by
adding external Multi-Door Controller; from a thousand
to more than ten thousand user capacity.
High Scalability, Beyond Access Controller
Each product manufactured by Soyal is made for total
solution and to offer flexibility. For instance, Soyal main
product is access controller but you can find Soyal on
other application like offline consumption device,
charging device, and many more just by changing its
firmware.
No Exclusivity, Open Integration Resources
SOYAL provides open sources such as SDK and
protocol document that have "no-exclusively and open
source integration" characteristic. SOYAL also supports
integrations, like JSON, Graphic QL, Julia, Modbus, so
customers can easily develop their own software.
Host
Serial
RS485/9600 bps (N, 8, 1)
125kHz 13.56MHz
CC Certification: 3DES
Crypto comply with EAL4+
RFID Reading Range 2-8CM10-18CM
User Capacity 1024
UID Bits 24~32 (Adjustable)
DI/DO
Egress / Door State

30
41.5
HOW TO ORDER
AR-721-HXR1NX1
Frequency
B=125kHz / D=13.56MHz
Color
1=Silver
2=Gray
B=Black
Type
1=Standard
RTC
R=Built-in RTC
Communication
1=RS485
Waterproof
N=Non Waterproof (Front View ) (Side View)
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
STANDALONE & NETWORKING ACCESS CONTROL
WHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm)
SPECIFICATION
Communication
interface
Frequency
Crypto
Industrial Grade / High Durability
Made of industrial grade materials in compliance with
RoHS, which is far higher than general commercial
grade, Soyal products work well in extreme environment
with long working life.
Anti-Cloning and Anti-Duplicate
We provide anti-cloning and encryption for whole
system to tighten up the security. It supports DESFire in
compliance with EAL4+, more secure than other brand'
s controller.
Support Soyal Cascade Structure
When scaling your system it is not only having more
hardware, higher security level, and more spaces to
control; it also means there will be more people with
access. Without replacing or changing installed
hardware, adjust your controller user capacities by
adding external Multi-Door Controller; from a thousand
to more than ten thousand user capacity.
High Scalability, Beyond Access Controller
Each product manufactured by Soyal is made for total
solution and to offer flexibility. For instance, Soyal main
product is access controller but you can find Soyal on
other application like offline consumption device,
charging device, and many more just by changing its
firmware.
No Exclusivity, Open Integration Resources
SOYAL provides open sources such as SDK and
protocol document that have "no-exclusively and open
source integration" characteristic. SOYAL also supports
integrations, like JSON, Graphic QL, Julia, Modbus, so
customers can easily develop their own software.
Host
Serial
RS485/9600 bps (N, 8, 1)
125kHz 13.56MHz
CC Certification: 3DES
Crypto comply with EAL4+
RFID Reading Range 2-8CM10-18CM
User Capacity 1024
UID Bits 24~32 (Adjustable)
DI/DO
Egress / Door State